Let The Fun BeGin

Clementine Crush

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru, Mandarinensirup,
Mandarinenmark, Zitronensaft, Organics Viva Mate &
Mandarine

Wild Feeling
Bombay Bramble, rotes Beerenmark, Lauterzucker,
Zitronensaft, Organics Purple Berry & Beeren

True Passion
El Gaucho Ginebra, Maracujasirup, Maracujamark,
Organics Tonic Water & Maracuja

Cucumber Twist
Hendrick'’s, Gurkensirup, Ananassaft, Zitronensatt,
Organics Tonic Water & Gurke

Fizzy Pear
2222F1 Gaucho Ginebra, St. Germain, Birnenmark,
Zitronensaft, Organics Tonic Water

Lemongrass Fizz
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru, Lemongrasssirup,
Zitronensaft, Soda & Zitronengras

Basil Madness
El Gaucho Ginebra, Basilikumsirup, Ananassaft,
Balis, Organics Tonic Watet & Basilikum

14,50

14,50

14,50

14,50

14,50

14,50

14,50



GET THE EVENING STARTED

Vivace Vibrante
Martini Vibrante, Grapefruitsaft,
Ginger Beer, Maracuja

Dolce Floreale
Martini Floreale, Apfelsaft,
Soda, Gurke

Bellini
Prosecco, Pfirsichlikor, Pfirsichmark

Rossint
Prosecco, Erdbeermark

La vie en Rosé

Lillet Blanc, Fentimans Rose Limonade,
Hibiskus

Cava Rey
Cava, Creme de Cassis

Gaucho Marks
Martini Fiero, Organics Tonic, Soda,
Limette, Minze

Gaucho Flavour
El Gaucho Ginebra Gin, Bonanto,

Organics Purple Berry, Limette, Minze, Beeren

Otto Orange
Otto Raki, Organics Black Orange, Orange

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

8,50

7,50

8,20

10,50

9,80



PRE & AFTER Dinner

Gin Basil Mule
El Gaucho Ginebra Gin, Balis Basilikum-Ingwer Drink,
Limette, Basilikum

Gimlet (Vodka, Gin)
Bombay Sapphire Gin/ Grey Goose Vodka,
Lime Juice, frische Limetten

Martint Cocktail
Bombay Sapphire Git/ Grey Goose Vodka,
Martini Dry, Olive oder Lemontwist

Cosmopolitan
Grey Goose Vodka, Cointreau,
Cranbertrysaft, Limettensaft

Grasshopper
Creme De Cacao, Creme De Menthe, Sahne

Margarita
Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Zitronensatft

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Martint ROsso

Manhattan
Benchmark Bourbon, Martint Rosso, Angostura Bitter

Espresso Martint
Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Coffee Lover
Benchmark Bourbon, Mandarinensirup, Cointreau,
Zitronensaft, Espresso

Old Fashioned
Benchmark Bourbon, Rohrzucker, Soda,
Angostura Bitter

Pimms Cup @ E1 Gaucho
Pimm’s No. 1, Gurke, Zitrone, Orange, Limette,
Minze, Ginger Ale

11,50

11,50

11,50

11,50

11,50

11,50

11,50

11,50

12,50

12,50

12,50

11,50



ENJOY THE FRUITY SIDE OF LIFE...

Sex on the Beach 11,50
Grey Goose Vodka, Peach tree, Zitronensatft,
Ananassaft, Orangensaft, Cranberrysatft

Caipirinha 11,50
Leblon Cachaca, Limette, Rohrzucker

Mojito 12,50
Bacardi Superior Rum, Limette, Minze,
Rohrucker, Soda

Your Colada

(Pina, Erdberre, Mango) 11,50
Bacardi Superior Rum, Bacardi Anejo Cuatro Rum,
Kokossirup, Ananassaft, Sahne

Your Sour 11,50
Grundspirituose je nach Wunsch, Zitronensatft,
Orangensaft, Zuckersirup, Eiweil3

Mai Tal 12,50
Bacardi Superior Rum, Bacardi Anejo Cuatro Rum,

Apricot Brandy, Cointreau, Mandelsirup,

Ananassaft, Zitronensaft

Pipeline 11,50
Grey Goose Vodka, Ananassatft,
Mandelsirup, Zitronensaft, Gurke

Mules (Pick your city)

Moscow, London, Havanna, Tequila 11,50
Ginger Beer, Limette, Gurke

Singapore Sling 11,50
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine,
Grenadinesirup, Ananassaft, Zitronensatft,

Zuckersirup, Angosturabitter, Eiwel3

Long Island ice Tea 13,50
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Grey Goose Vodka,

Bacardi Superior Rum, Cazadores Blanco Tequila,
Cointreau, Zitronensaft, Coca Cola



ENJOY THE LUXURY SIDE OF LIFE...

Flamingo 15,50
Bacardi Reserva Ocho Rum, Erdbeermark,

Erdbeertsirup, Cointreau, Lime Juice,

Ananassaft, Erdbeersaft, Zitronensaft, Eiweil3

Rastaman Negroru 15,50
Plantation Pineapple Rum, Bacardi Reserva Ocho Rum,
Martini Rosso, Campari, Lustau Sherry,

Black Walnut Bitters

New Fashioned 15,00
Gentleman Jack Tenessee, Soda,
Rohrzucker, Orange Bitter's

Luxe Mai Tal 16,50
Ron Zacapa 23Y Rum, Bacardi Reserva Ocho Rum,

Apricot Brandy, Cointreau, Mandelsirup,

Balis Ananas-Minz, Zitronensaft

Mojito Royal 16,50
Ron Zacapa 23Y Rum, Limette, Minze,
Rohrzucker, Cava

If You Like Pina Colada 16,50
Ron Zacapa 23Y Rum, Kokossirup, Disaronno,
Ananassatft, Sahne

Millionaires Margarita 16,50
Patron Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Zitronensaft

Long Island’s V.1.Tea 16,50
El Gaucho Ginebra Gin, Grey Goose Vodka,

Bacardi Reserva Ocho Rum, Patron Anejo Tequila,

Cointreau, Zitronensaft, Coca Cola



LUXURY QUICKIES

Gaucho Shot
Bacardi Superior Rum, Maracuja Sirup,

Ananassaft, dash Tabasco

Strawberry Shot
Grey Goose Vodka, Erdbeermark, Zitronensaft

Redberry Shot
Grey Goose Vodka, Rote Beerenmark, Zitronensaft

Strawberry Mango Shot
Bacardi Supertior Rum, Mango & Erdbeermark,
Zitronensaft

Espresso Martint Shot
Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

5,50

5,50

5,50

5,50

5,50

FLAVOUR NEEDS NO ALCOHOL...

Virgin Mojito
Ginger Ale, Limette, Minze, Rohrzucker, Soda

Coconut Kiss
Kokossirup, Ananassaft, Grenadinesirup, Sahne

Five Fruit Punch
Maracujasaft, Mangosirup, Orangensaft,
Ananassaft, Erdbeersirup

lpanema
Maracujasaft, Ginger Ale, Limette, Rohrzucker

Florida
Orangensaft, Ananassaft, Maracujasirup,
Grenadinesirup, Zitronensaft

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50



QUALITY ... WE OFFER IT IN QUANTITY

Aperitif & Bitter 4 cl

Aperol

Averna

Camparl

Martini Bitter
Fernet

Golles Edelbitter
Ramazzotti
Jagermeister 2c¢l

Vermouth 5 cl

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry
Martini Fiero

Liqueur 4 cl

St. Germain
Benedictine
Disaronno
Baileys

Anisée 4 cl

Otto Raki
Sambuca
Permod

Vodka 4 cl

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Beluga Transatlantic
Organic Premium
Crystal Head Vodka

4,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
7,00
5,00
3,50

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50

5,90
5,50
6,50

10,50

9,50
13,50
13,00
12,50

Gin 4 cl

El Gaucho Ginebra
Rick Gin/Brave,Rich,Feel
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Bombay Premier Cru
GerGin

Organic Gin

Wien Gin

Monkey 47

Gin Sul

Tangueray Dry Gin
Hendrick's

Gin Mare

Le Tribute

Rum 4cl

Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Reserva Ocho
Pyrat X.O.

Santa Teressa
Angostura 1824
Belmont Estate
Dictador | 20 anos
Diplomatico | 12 afios
Flor de Cana | 12 afios
Flor de Cana | 18 afios
Ron Barcelo Imperial
Rum Nation Barbados
Ron Zacapa | 23Y

Ron Matusalem | 23Y
Ron Millonario X.O.
Ron Zacapa Royal

10,50
11,00
8,00
8.50
11.00
11,00
10,50
9,50
11,00
10,50
7,50
9,50
11,00
10,50

6,50
8,00
8,50
8,50
13,00
6,80
12,50
9,50
9,00
11,00
8,50
13,50
12,50
12,50
18,50
42,00



QUALITY ... WE OFFER IT IN QUANTITY

Tequila 2cl

Cazadores Blanco 3,50
Patron Silver 6,50
Patron Reposado 7,50
Patron Anejo 8,50
José Cuervo 1800 Anejo 4,80
Padre Azul Blanco 6,50
Padre Azul Reposado 7,50
Padre Azul Anejo 8,50
Don Julio 1942 9,00
Amore Mio

Grand Reserva Anejo 16,50

Scotch Blended Whiskey 4cl

Johnnie Walker Red 6,50
Johnnie Walker Black 8,50
Johnnie Walker Green 10,50
Chivas Regal | 12Y 8,50
Smoky Goat 7,50
Johnnie Walker Blue 25,00

Bourbon 4cl

Benchmark Old No. 8 7,00
Maker’s Mark 8,50

Tennessee 4cl

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7 7,50
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman 8,50
Jack Daniel’s Rye 8,50
Japan 4cl

Hibiki Japanese Harmony 14,00
Yamazakl Reserve 15,50

Cognac 4cl

Frapin V.5.O.P
Hennessy V.S

Camus Elegance X.O
Hennessy X.O

Single Malt 4cl

Ardbeg | 10Y
Cragganmore | 12Y
Dalmore | 12Y
Dalmore | 15Y
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Glenfarclas | 15Y
The Macallan |12Y
Dalmore King Alex

Irish 4cl

Jameson
Tullamore Dew

Brandy 4cl

Torres 15

10,50
11,00
18,00
22,00

11,50

8,50
10,50
12,50
15,50
10,50
12,00
28,00

7,50
7,50

9,50



QUALITY ... WE OFFER IT IN QUANTITY

Raritaten & Zigarrenbrand 2 cl

Marillle | Golles

Alte Zwetschke | Golles
Williams | Golles
Vogelbeere | Golles
Alter Apfel | Golles
Kriecherl | Golles
Himbeere | Golles

Obstbrand 2cl

Maschansker Apfel | Mauser
Rote Williamsbirne | Hochstrasser
Holunderbrand | Hochstrasser

Fruchtbrand 2 cl

Haselnuss | Peer
Himbeere | Peer
Johannisbeere | Hochstrasser

Grappa 2 cl
Grappa Sarpa di Poli
Grappa di Poli Moscato Oro Cleopatra

Grappa Bertta Elisi
Grappa Bertta TreSoliTre

Sherry 5cl

La Barca de Triana | Manzanilla

6,90
6,90
6,90
7,90
6,90
6,90
8,90

3,90
4,90
4,90

3,90
3,90
4,90

5,90
6,90
9,50
11,50

4,50



AS THE MAIN OR THE UNDER PART

Energy Drinks

RedBull enErRGY DRINK 0.251
RedBull sucarRFRrREE 0,251
RedBull rep epiTion 0,251

RedBull winTER EDITION 0,251
ORGANICS Lifetimedrinks

Simply Cola 0,251
Bitter Lemon 0,251
Ginger Ale 0,251
Tonic Water 0,251
Viva Mate 0,251
Black Orange 0,251
Purple Berry 0,251
Ginger Beer 0,251

Non Alcoholic Drinks

Coca Cola  classiclight/zero 0,331
Makava Ice Tea 0,251
Balis 0,251

Basilikum-Ingwer,

Cranbetry-Rosmarin, Ananas-Minz
Stelrische Fruchtsafte 0,251
Johannisbeere, Birme, Marille, Erdbeere

El Gaucho Limonade 0,41
Apfelsaft Naturtrib 0,31
Apfelsaft gespritzt 0,51
Jugendgetrank

Soda Zitrone 0,31
Soda Holunder 0,31
Voslauer  stilvprickelnd 0,331
Voslauer  stilvprickelnd 0,751
Wiener Hochquellwasser 0,51

Wiener Hochquellwasser 11

4,50
4,50
4,50

4,50

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

3,90
3,90
3,90

3,90

4,90

3,90
4,90

2,70
2,50

3,40
6,50

0,50
1,00



WAKE UP CALL...
HAUSBRANDT CAFFFE

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Dopplo
Verldngerter
Cappuccino
Melange

Latte Macchiato

Tee von Teekanne

Earl Grey, Roiboos Vanille, Friichte, Grun, Kamille & Pfefferminz

BEER ...

El Gaucho Hausbier Zwickl vom Fass

COSSER Gold vom Fass

Retninghaus Jahrgangsplls vom Fass

GOSSER Naturgold alkoholfrei
GOSSER Naturradler
Wethenstephaner Weil3bier

0,21
0,31
0,51
0,21
0,31
0,51
0,21
0,31
0,31
0,31

0,51

3,10
3,30
4,50
3,30
4,20
4,20
4,50
4,90

3,10
3,70
4,90
3,10
3,70
4,90
3,40
4,20
3,90
3,90
4,90



AlLL TIME FAVORITES ...

Basll Spritz  sasilikum spritzer 6,90
Cranberry Rosmarin Spritz 6,90
Hugo Spritz 6,50
Lillet Spritzer 6,30
Well3er Spritzer 4,20
Kaiser Spritzer 4,50
Sommer Spritzer 4,20
Aperol Spritzer 6,90
Aperol Spritz 7,50
Camparl Soda 7,50
Campari Orange 7,90

Vellchen Spritzer 5,90



LIFE TIME DRINKS

Orange Spritz 7,90

Aperol, Organics Black Orange, Prosecco & Orangenscheibe

Very Berry 7,90

Lillet Blanc, Organics Purple Berry, Prosecco & Beeren

Limoncello Spritz 7,90

Limoncello, Prosecco, Organics Bitter Lemon, Limette & Minze



APERTIF

Cava Reyes D Aragon | 0,11 | 5,90
Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry| 0,11 | 5,40

OFFENE WEINE
ROTWEIN
1/8|0,75
2019 Zweigelt
Salzl Edition Grossauer | Seewinkel | illmitz 6,3|36

2017 Blaufrankisch “Domaine Wolf"
Domaine Wolf | Deutschkreutz | Burgenland 71,9145

2020 Malbec Estate
Chakana |Roble | Mendoza 6,839

2018 El Patron Crianza
Castillo de Mendoza| Rioja | Spanien 6,839

2018 Cuvee 57; Grossauer Edition (CS/SY)
Salomon | McLaren Vale | Sudaustralien 6,839

2015 Cuvee ,,G"
Schwarz | Andau | Burgenland 7,7|44
WEISSWEIN / ROSE

2020 El Patron "White”
Castillo de Mendoza| Rioja | Spanien 6,839

2020 Muskateller Ried , Labitschberg' Peter Kraus
Tement | Berghausen | Sudstelermark 6,6]38

2021 Gruner Veltliner (Fassedition) Grossauer
Salomon Undhof | Stein A.D. Donau | Kremstal 6,9]38

2020 Riesling (Fassedition) Grossauer
Salomon Undhof | Stein A.D. Donau | Kremstal 6,9]41

2021 Sausaler Sauvignon Blanc
Tement | Berghausen | Sudsteiermark 6,3|36

2021 Wiener Gemischter Satz (DAC)
Mayert am Pfarrplatz | Wien 6,336

Belle Rose
Dobling | Wien 6,839



TABAKWAREN

Marlboro

Marlboro Gold

Heets

Heets

Heets

Heets

Bronze Selection

Sienna Selection

Silver Selection

Turgouise Selection

8,00

8,00

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50



